Vibraphone Water-clocks

Jocelyn Morlock
Senza rubato unless otherwise indicated
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Vibraphone
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Percussion
Insomnia
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4 Percussion

25 Temple Blocks
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Percussion
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76 Ratchet (or Egg Shaker - must test this out.)
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Percussion
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—3

91

1
12

i

e

3

95

Pno.

13

D@
>

be-

99

115

120

124
52




